
 
 

Governance, Organization, and Legislation Committee of the Town Council 

2020 Meeting Schedule (DRAFT) 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, June 17, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, July 1, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, July 15, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, November 4, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 



 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, December 211-20, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm, Town Room, Town Hall 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021, 10:30am-12:30pm, Town Room, Town Hall 


